6
RP9546 RP9549
RP9560 RP9561
in. Nm ft lb Nm ft lb l/s cfm mm in. kg lb dB(A) dB(A) m/s2 NPTF
RP9546 615 190 9546 1/2 68-610 50-450 827 625 2.6 5.5 178 7.0 2.49 5.5 95 106 4.9 1/4”
RP9546 MKIT 615 190 0546 1/2 68-610 50-450 827 625 2.6 5.5 178 7.0 2.49 5.5 95 106 4.9 1/4”
RP9546 IKIT 615 190 8546 1/2 68-610 50-450 827 625 2.6 5.5 178 7.0 2.49 5.5 95 106 4.9 1/4”
RP9547 615 190 9547 3/4 271-1017 200-750 1559 1150 18.4 39 226 8.9 5.75 12.6 97 108 8.0 3/8”
RP9553 MKIT 615 190 9553 3/4 200-950 150-700 1360 1000 11.3 24 244 9.6 4.80 10.5 99 110 4.9 3/8”
RP9560 615 190 9560 3/4 200-950 150-700 1360 1000 11.3 24 244 9.6 4.80 10.5 99 110 4.9 3/8”
RP9561 615 190 9561 3/4 102-680 75-500 1020 750 14.1 30 216 8.5 4.80 10.5 100 111 5.1 3/8”
RP9551
RP9553
Kits
6,400
6,400
6,400
3,900
3,900
4,200
4,200
RP9551 IKIT 615 190 9551 3/4 200-950 150-700 1360 1000 11.3 24 244 9.6 4.80 10.5 99 110 4.9 3/8”4,200
5,500
RP9549 615 190 9549 3/4 271-1017 200-750 1559 1150 18.4 39 226 8.9 5.75 12.6 97 108 8.0 3/8”
RP9547RP9546
Kits
rpm
@90 PSI(@6.3 Bar) - Listed specifications are for reference only. Please check documents in each tool.